
2 Biscuits and Sausage Gravy 

add Eggs* and O’Brien Potatoes 
 

Early Bird Breakfast: 1 Egg*, 1 Pancake, 2 Smoked Bacon, 2 Pork 

Sausage Links, or Ham Steak and O’Brien Potatoes  
 

Wildcard Breakfast: 2 Eggs*, Choice of 3 Smoked Bacon, 3 Pork  

Sausage Links or Ham Steak and O’Brien Potatoes with Toast or  

Fry Bread   
 

Two Eggs* and 5oz Sirloin Steak: with O’Brien Potatoes and Toast 

or Fry Bread  
 

Traditional Benedict: Poached Eggs*, Canadian Bacon, Hollandaise 

and O’Brien Potatoes   
 

Short Stack Buttermilk Pancakes: with 2 Eggs* any style with your 

choice of 3 Smoked Bacon or 3 Pork Sausage Links  

Add Triple Berry Compote 
 

Thick Cut French Toast: 3 pieces of French Toast with your choice 

of 3 Smoked Bacon or 3 Pork Sausage Links 

Add Triple Berry Compote   
 

Consuming undercooked Meats and Eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness* 

Build Your Own Omelet (choose up to 4 items from our list)      

           
 Smoked Bacon  

 Pork Sausage 

 Ham  

 Sautéed Onions 

 Sautéed Mushrooms  

 Baby Spinach 

 Diced Tomato 

 Bell Peppers  

 Avocado 

Additional items 1.00 each 

  8.95 

  5.00 
 

10.95 

 

12.95 

 
16.95 

 

13.95 

 

 

12.95 
 

  2.00 
 

12.95 

  2.00 

 

 

 
13.95 



Fruit & Yogurt Parfaits: Greek Yogurt, Fresh Cut Fruit and Crunchy 
Granola 

Fruit Cup: Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruit Medley  

Veggie Cup: Fresh Cut Vegetables served with Ranch Dipping Sauce  

Deviled Eggs  

Pickled or Classic Hard Boiled Eggs  

Ready to Go Meat & Cheese Sandwiches or Wraps  

Assorted Green Salad    Small 6.95  Large 8.95 

Fresh Whole Fruit  

Chips: Sea Salt, BBQ & Doritos  

Potato, Macaroni Salad or House Cole Slaw  

4.50 
 
 

4.50 
 
 

4.50 
 

2.50 
 
 
 

1.75 
 

6.45 
 

 
1.25 
 

1.25 
 

2.50 
 

Ultimate Breakfast Sandwich: Smoked Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Egg and 

American Cheese served on a Toasted English Muffin  

Double Bacon & Egg Croissant: Smoked Bacon, White Cheddar and Egg 
served on a Toasted Butter Croissant 

Breakfast Ciabatta Sandwich: Smoked Bacon, Gouda Cheese and Egg 
on a Toasted Ciabatta  

Sausage & Egg English Muffin: Sausage Patty, American Cheese and 
Egg on a Toasted English Muffin 

Breakfast Burrito: Chorizo Sausage, Jack Cheese, Avocado, Black 
Beans and Scrambled Eggs wrapped in a Warm Tortilla served with             
Salsa and Sour Cream 

Plain Bagel: Served with Cream Cheese or Butter  

Bob’s Red Mill Oatmeal  

Salted Caramel Swirl Cheesecake  

Jumbo Frosted Cinnamon Roll  

Café Lemon Meringue Pie  

Loaded Brownie 

Peanut Butter Cup Rice Krispie  

Assorted Gluten Free Muffins  

Banana / Zucchini Bread 

Double Chocolate Brownie  

Jumbo Fresh Baked Cookie 

Gluten Free Ancient Grains Cookies  

 

6.45 

4.50 

4.25 

3.95 

3.95 

3.50 

3.50 

3.50 

2.95 

2.75 

5.95 

 

4.95 
 

4.95 
 

4.95 
 

5.95 
 

 
1.75 
 

4.25 


