Cafe Breakfast 7:00am - 11:00am

2 Biscuits and Sausage Gravy	8.95
add Eggs* and O'Brien Potatoes	5.00
Early Bird Breakfast: 1 Egg*, 1 Pancake, 2 Smoked Bacon, 2 Pork Sausage Links, or Ham Steak and O'Brien Potatoes	10.95
Wildcard Breakfast: 2 Eggs*, Choice of 3 Smoked Bacon, 3 Pork Sausage Links or Ham Steak and O'Brien Potatoes with Toast or Fry Bread	12.95
Two Eggs* and 5oz Sirloin Steak: with O'Brien Potatoes and Toast or Fry Bread	16.95
Traditional Benedict: Poached Eggs*, Canadian Bacon, Hollandaise and O'Brien Potatoes	13.95
Short Stack Buttermilk Pancakes: with 2 Eggs* any style with your choice of 3 Smoked Bacon or 3 Pork Sausage Links	12.95
Add Triple Berry Compote	2.00
Thick Cut French Toast: 3 pieces of French Toast with your choice of 3 Smoked Bacon or 3 Pork Sausage Links	12.95
Add Triple Berry Compote	2.00

Build Your Own Omelet (choose up to 4 items from our list)

13.95

- Smoked Bacon + Baby Spinach
- Pork Sausage
- Diced Tomato

Ham

- Bell Peppers
- Sautéed Onions
- + Avocado
- Sautéed Mushrooms

Additional items 1.00 each

Consuming undercooked Meats and Eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness*

Grab & Go Breakfast

Ultimate Breakfast Sandwich: Smoked Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Egg and American Cheese served on a Toasted English Muffin	5.95
Double Bacon & Egg Croissant: Smoked Bacon, White Cheddar and Egg served on a Toasted Butter Croissant	4.95
Breakfast Ciabatta Sandwich: Smoked Bacon, Gouda Cheese and Egg on a Toasted Ciabatta	4.95
Sausage & Egg English Muffin: Sausage Patty, American Cheese and Egg on a Toasted English Muffin	4.95
Breakfast Burrito: Chorizo Sausage, Jack Cheese, Avocado, Black Beans and Scrambled Eggs wrapped in a Warm Tortilla served with Salsa and Sour Cream	5.95
Plain Bagel: Served with Cream Cheese or Butter	1.75
Bob's Red Mill Oatmeal	4.25

Pastries and Desserts

Salted Caramel Swirl Cheesecake	6.45
Jumbo Frosted Cinnamon Roll	4.50
Café Lemon Meringue Pie	4.25
Loaded Brownie	3.95
Peanut Butter Cup Rice Krispie	3.95
Assorted Gluten Free Muffins	3.50
Banana / Zucchini Bread	3.50
Double Chocolate Brownie	3.50
Jumbo Fresh Baked Cookie	2.95
Gluten Free Ancient Grains Cookies	2.75



Grab & Go

Fruit & Yogurt Parfaits: Greek Yogurt, Fresh Cut Fruit and Crunchy Granola	4.50
Fruit Cup: Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruit Medley	4.50
Veggie Cup: Fresh Cut Vegetables served with Ranch Dipping Sauce	4.50
Deviled Eggs	2.50
Pickled or Classic Hard Boiled Eggs	1.75
Ready to Go Meat & Cheese Sandwiches or Wraps	6.45
Assorted Green Salad Small 6.95 Large 8.95	
Fresh Whole Fruit	1.25
Chips: Sea Salt, BBQ & Doritos	1.25
Potato, Macaroni Salad or House Cole Slaw	2.50